List of Competitions for The Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr. | Month Day Date I-IvV V-IX Learning Outcomes
No.
1. April Tuesday 22/04/2025 | 1.World Earth Day 1. Best Out of Students demonstrate the new and innovative ideas to reduce waste
Waste through creative skills and promote environmental awareness among
Crafting Best Out of Waste. students.
(Class 1 and 2- Paper bag
making competition)
Friday 25/04/2025 | 2.Sanskrit Shloka Students develops memorization, elocution, posture, eye contact and voice
Competition 2.Sanskrit Shloka modulation.
Competition
Monday 28/04/2025 | Final Round
2. June Friday 13/06/2025 | 1.Father's Day. - Card 1.Father's Day Card | Students expressed their affection towards their father by expressing their
making Competition Making bonding in the form of creative messages.
Competition
23/06/2025 | 2.Carrom (Class-III -V) (Message)
to 2.Carrom Students improve cognitive skills; problem solving abilities of students.
27/06/2025
3.Chess (Class-III -V) 3.Chess
3. July Monday 30/07/2025 | 1.Kargil Divas - Patriotic 1.Kargil Divas - Students develops tone quality, range, dynamics and intonation.

Song singing Competition

Patriotic Song
singing
Competition
(Group)




August

Friday 01/08/2025 | 1. Innovation with Innovation with To thrive imagination and creativity.
Monsoon- Art and Craft Monsoon- Art and
Competition Craft Competition
Friday 08/08/2025 2.Rakhi Making To enhance aesthetic sense and creativity.
Competition Rakhi Making
Competition
3.Fancy dress Competition
Thursday 14/08/2025 | (Topic-National heroes)
Mono Act Foster cultural awareness, teamwork, and artistic expression.
Competition
(House wise)
September | Tuesday 02/09/2025 | 1.Hindi Story telling with 1.Story Telling
the help of Puppets. Competition
(Hindi-Preliminary round) | (Hindi-Preliminary | Improve storytelling, emotional expression, and creativity among the
round) students.
Monday | 08/09/2025 | Final Round
October Friday 10/10/2025 | 1.English Handwriting 1.English Enhance handwriting skills and language proficiency.
Competition Handwriting
06/10/2025 Competition
To 2.Langdi It develops good sportsmanship and promote team work.
10/10/2025 (Class-11 -V) 2.Dodge ball
November | Monday 10/11/2025 | 1.Spellathon Competition 1.Spellathon
(Preliminary round)
Tuesday 15/11/2025 | Final Round
Strengthen vocabulary, public speaking, and confidence in language use.
Tuesday 18/11/2025 | Marathi Poem Recitation 3.Marathi-
(Preliminary round) Elocution
Friday 21/11/2025 | Final Round




December | Wednesday | 24/12/2025 | 1.Mono acting 1.Talentine Encourage creativity, awareness of social themes, and develop stage
(Ad making confidence.
Competition on
social theme)
January | Saturday 17/01/2026 | 1.Tech Wiz Quiz Boost knowledge of India’s diversity, technological awareness, and self-
1.Tech Wiz Quiz expression.
15/01/2026
to 2.Dodge ball Develop physical skills like agility, speed and endurance, while also
17/01/2026 | (Class-III -V) 2.Kho-Kho fostering teamwork,




